BID TAB - Road Resurfacing Town of Longmeadow Longmeadow Street April 4, 2018			B&W Paving & Landscaping Waterford, CT		Lane Construction Westfield, MA		Palmer Paving Corp, Palmer, MA		
<u>ITEM</u>	<u>Description</u>	Estimated Quantity	UOM	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
120.1	Unclassified excavation	2	cy	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$75.00	\$150.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
129	Pavement milling	390	sy	\$17.00	\$6,630.00	\$17.00	\$6,630.00	\$25.00	\$9,750.00
205	Leaching Basin	1	cy	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00
222.3	Frame & Grate Municipal Standard	4	ea	\$1,700.00	\$6,800.00	\$1,450.00	\$5,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00
358	Gate box adjusted	1	ea	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$425.00	\$425.00	\$225.00	\$225.00
460	Hot mix asphalt	175	tn	\$110.00	\$19,250.00	\$105.00	\$18,375.00	\$125.00	\$21,875.00
460.1	Hot mix asphalt shim	20	tn	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$105.00	\$2,100.00	\$130.00	\$2,600.00
464	Bitumin for tack coat	195	ga	\$1.00	\$195.00	\$6.50	\$1,267.50	\$10.00	\$1,950.00
470	Hot mix aspghalt berm - Type 2	20	ft	\$14.00	\$280.00	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$15.00	\$300.00
472	Hot mix asphalt misc work	5	tn	\$190.00	\$950.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$225.00	\$1,125.00
703	Hot mix asphalt driveway	10	tn	\$190.00	\$1,900.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00
748	Mobilization	1	ls	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
751	Loam borrow	20	cy	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$85.00	\$1,700.00
765	Seeding	500	sy	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	\$0.75	\$375.00	\$2.50	\$1,250.00

\$52,905.00 LOW BID \$53,422.50

\$68,275.00